
GINASTAS Escalão Clube ML Arco Total Class.

Filipa Mendonça Ini CNG 11,050 10,100 21,150 1º

Ariana Jerónimo Ini CCRCCR 10,550 10,400 20,950 2º

Sofia Urgelles Ini CAE 10,250 9,700 19,950 3º

Rita Pedreira Ini CAE 10,200 9,700 19,900

Leua Alberto Ini SAD 9,750 10,150 19,900
Madalena Pereira Ini SAD 10,400 9,500 19,900

Carlota Araújo Ini SAD 10,450 9,400 19,850

Madalena Dias Ini SAD 10,000 8,200 18,200

Joana Carmo Ini CCRCCR 9,750 7,800 17,550

Ana Isabel Mourinho Ini CCRCCR 9,600 7,750 17,350

Constança Garcia Ini CNG 9,350 7,750 17,100

Maria Carmo Coutinho Ini SAD 9,200 7,750 16,950

Margarida Baptista Ini CNG 8,950 7,500 16,450

Inês Maia Ini CNG 8,300 7,900 16,200

Margarida Fernandes Ini CDAEAO 8,600 7,600 16,200

Marta Fonseca Ini CDAEAO 8,550 7,100 15,650

Leonor Martins Ini SAD 8,300 7,250 15,550
 Teresa Carreira Ini CNG 8,100 6,500 14,600

GINASTAS Escalão Clube Aparelho D1/D2 D3/D4 Dif E1/E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 Técnicas Ex PEN TOTAL Class.

Filipa Mendonça Ini CNG ML 2,9 - 2,9 0,7 1,300 1,200 1,000 1,100 1,150 8,150 11,050 1º

Ariana Jerónimo Ini CCRCCR ML 2,5 - 2,5 0,6 1,700 1,300 1,300 1,400 1,350 8,050 10,550 2º

Carlota Araújo Ini SAD ML 2,6 - 2,6 0,6 1,900 1,500 1,500 1,600 1,550 7,850 10,450 3º

Madalena Pereira Ini SAD ML 2,5 - 2,5 0,7 1,400 1,400 1,600 1,200 1,400 7,900 10,400 
Sofia Urgelles Ini CAE ML 2,2 - 2,2 0,7 1,100 1,400 1,400 1,000 1,250 8,050 10,250 
Rita Pedreira Ini CAE ML 2 - 2 0,5 0,900 1,700 1,400 1,200 1,300 8,200 10,200 

Madalena Dias Ini SAD ML 2,2 - 2,2 0,6 1,400 1,600 1,600 1,800 1,600 7,800 10,000 
Joana Carmo Ini CCRCCR ML 1,9 - 1,9 0,7 1,300 1,900 1,600 1,300 1,450 7,850 9,750 
Leua Alberto Ini SAD ML 2 - 2 0,7 1,600 1,800 1,500 1,500 1,550 7,750 9,750 

Ana Isabel Mourinho Ini CCRCCR ML 1,7 - 1,7 0,6 1,200 1,800 1,100 2,000 1,500 7,900 9,600 
Constança Garcia Ini CNG ML 1,9 - 1,9 1,3 1,300 1,000 1,800 1,200 1,250 7,450 9,350 

Maria Carmo Coutinho Ini SAD ML 2,1 - 2,1 0,9 2,400 2,100 1,800 1,900 2,000 7,100 9,200 
Margarida Baptista Ini CNG ML 1,3 - 1,3 1,1 1,100 1,200 1,300 1,400 1,250 7,650 8,950 

Margarida Fernandes Ini CDAEAO ML 1,6 - 1,6 1 2,100 2,200 1,900 1,700 2,000 7,000 8,600 
Marta Fonseca Ini CDAEAO ML 1,4 - 1,4 0,9 1,800 2,000 2,000 1,900 1,950 7,150 8,550 

Inês Maia Ini CNG ML 1,1 - 1,1 1,2 1,400 1,700 1,800 1,500 1,600 7,200 8,300 
Leonor Martins Ini SAD ML 1,2 - 1,2 1,1 1,800 1,800 1,600 1,900 1,800 7,100 8,300 
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Leonor Martins Ini SAD ML 1,2 - 1,2 1,1 1,800 1,800 1,600 1,900 1,800 7,100 8,300 
 Teresa Carreira Ini CNG ML 1 - 1 1,3 1,300 1,500 1,700 1,700 1,600 7,100 8,100 

GINASTAS Escalão Clube Aparelho D1/D2 D3/D4 Dif E1/E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 Técnicas Ex PEN TOTAL Class.

Ariana Jerónimo Ini CCRCCR Arco 1,8 1,3 3,1 0,7 2,200 2,500 1,800 1,700 2,000 7,300 10,400 1º

Leua Alberto Ini SAD Arco 2,3 0,9 3,2 0,8 2,400 2,400 1,800 2,100 2,250 6,950 10,150 2º

Filipa Mendonça Ini CNG Arco 1,9 0,6 2,5 0,7 1,400 2,300 2,000 1,400 1,700 7,600 10,100 3º

Rita Pedreira Ini CAE Arco 1,5 0,9 2,4 0,8 1,100 2,300 2,000 1,800 1,900 7,300 9,700 
Sofia Urgelles Ini CAE Arco 1,8 0,3 2,1 0,7 1,200 2,300 1,700 1,700 1,700 7,600 9,700 

Madalena Pereira Ini SAD Arco 1,6 0,8 2,4 1 2,100 2,700 1,700 1,700 1,900 7,100 9,500 
Carlota Araújo Ini SAD Arco 1,5 0,3 1,8 0,8 1,500 1,700 1,800 1,500 1,600 7,600 9,400 
Madalena Dias Ini SAD Arco 1,1 0,6 1,7 1 2,400 2,900 2,400 2,600 2,500 6,500 8,200 

Inês Maia Ini CNG Arco 0,8 0,3 1,1 1,1 1,900 2,500 2,300 1,700 2,100 6,800 7,900 
Joana Carmo Ini CCRCCR Arco 1,2 0,3 1,5 0,9 2,700 3,000 2,900 2,500 2,800 6,300 7,800 

Ana Isabel Mourinho Ini CCRCCR Arco 1,1 0,3 1,4 1,1 2,500 3,100 2,200 2,600 2,550 6,350 7,750 
Constança Garcia Ini CNG Arco 0,6 0,3 0,9 1,1 2,100 2,000 2,600 1,600 2,050 6,850 7,750 

Maria Carmo Coutinho Ini SAD Arco 0,7 0,3 1 0,8 2,400 2,600 2,500 2,300 2,450 6,750 7,750 
Margarida Fernandes Ini CDAEAO Arco 0,5 0,3 0,8 0,9 1,900 2,400 2,300 2,300 2,300 6,800 7,600 

Margarida Baptista Ini CNG Arco 0,7 0,3 1 1,4 1,500 2,700 2,100 2,100 2,100 6,500 7,500 
Leonor Martins Ini SAD Arco 1 0,3 1,3 0,9 2,600 3,400 3,000 3,300 3,150 5,950 7,250 
Marta Fonseca Ini CDAEAO Arco 0,5 0,3 0,8 1,1 2,600 2,600 2,200 2,800 2,600 6,300 7,100 

 Teresa Carreira Ini CNG Arco 0,5 0,3 0,8 1,5 2,300 3,200 2,600 3,000 2,800 5,700 6,500 

Iniciadas Arco


